Teacher

Initial:

LWYW

LAW

WcCC

CPM

CNY

LPY

NCF

CcYy

LSH

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese Language
Education

Chinese Language
Education

English Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE Education

Cross KLA

Form:

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

S5

Class / Subject
Group:

F5 VA (E2)

PR PSL(24R)

PE PR (E3)

F5 Eng (whole
form)

F5 Math (M1)

F5 Math (whole

form)

F5 Math (M2)

F5 Geog (E3)

A R
(=5

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

SBA (Reflection)

HE BRI

ZH (WITH) TEE

Reading + Writing + Speaking

Ch 13. Interval Estimation (Find C.1.
and C.L under normal population for
known/unknown variance)

Ch10

Chap 12 (Inverse of Matrices)

6.5 What is the impact of deforestation

on tropical rainforests?

|IES part D

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Zoom

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Student Access
Platform(s):

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom,
Zoom

Google Classroom

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

15/05/2020

17/05/2020

17/05/2020

16/05/2020

05/12/2020

16/05/2020

24/05/2020

17/05/2020

17/05/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

2 hrs

2-3 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

2 hrs

2 hrs

2 hrs

2/NB

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp

Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Subject Whatsapp

Group

Google Classroom

Google form

Google Classroom

Learning Period:

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5



MAK

SIU

WTC

LHF

PANG

SOL

LHW

LTF

PSHE Education S5

PSHE Education S5

PSHE Education S5

Science Education S5

Science Education S5

Science Education S5

Technology S5
Education
Technology S5

Education

F5 Hist (E2)

F5 Econ (E1,3)

EpEE (E2)

F5 Chem (E1,2)

F5 Phy (E3)

F5 Bio (E2)

F5ICT (E3)

F5 BAFS (E2,3)

Essay Question on B3, Study B3 pp
120-123

Complete Book 6 Ch 7 worksheet and

MC questions at the end of the chapter.

Prepare for the online quiz (Google
Form) on Book 5 Ch 5 and 6 which will
be held on 22 April.

ZEHIIE(1958~1961)

Chemical equilibrium

Ch. 4.3 Force due to magnetic field
(part 1a, b) (tb p. 185 - 189)

Regulation of body temperature: (1)
Student notes (2) Online quiz

HTML & JS: Webpage Design

Business environment past papers

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Google Classroom

Homework / Writing / Reflection, eClass Classroom

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom,
Webpage Google Sites, Subject
Whatsapp Group

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Subject Whatsapp
Webpage, Homework / Writing / Group
Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom
Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Google Classroom

Reading Material (Files/URL), Google Classroom,

Homework / Writing / Reflection Subject Whatsapp
Group, Khan
Academy

Homework / Writing / Reflection School Gmail

03/06/2020

17/05/2020

17/05/2020

17/05/2020

19/05/2020

17/05/2020

16/05/2020

1 hr 30 mins Google Classroom

(daily)

4 hrs Google Classroom

2iNEF

4 hrs Subject Whatsapp
Group

2 hrs Work on.tb Ch. 4 p.
190 Checkpoint 5

3 hrs Google Classroom

3 hrs Khan Academy

2 hrs School Gmail

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5



